Voorjaarscompetitie 2019

2e kl asse -
40402 DO
40401 VR
40403 VR
40404 VR
40405 VR
40406 VR
40407 VR
40408 VR
40409 VR
40412 DO
40410 VR
40411 VR
40415 DO
40413 VR
40414 VR
40416 VR
40417 VR
40418 VR
40420 DO
40419 VR
40421 VR
40422 DO
40423 VR
40424 VR
40425 VR
40426 VR
40427 VR
40428 VR
40429 VR
40430 VR
Team

TT Nijnmegen 5
Her pen 3
Hercul es 6
TCB 2

SKF 5

Hut af 6

Poule D
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apr
apr
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00
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00
00
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00
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00
00
00

00
00
00
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00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

: Competitieprogramma Senioren

Hut af 6
Her pen 3
TCB 2

SKF 5
Hercul es 6

TT N jmegen 5

Her pen 3
TCB 2

TT N jmegen 5

Hut af 6
TCB 2
Hercul es 6

Hut af 6
Her pen 3
SKF 5

Hercul es 6

TT N jmegen 5

SKF 5

Hut af 6
Her pen 3
TCB 2

Hut af 6
Hercul es 6
SKF 5

Her pen 3

TT Nijnegen 5

SKF 5

TT Nijnegen 5

Hercul es 6
TCB 2

Wedstrijd adres
Luci aweg 9

School straat 2
Bosboonstraat 24
School straat 16
Wageni ngsel aan 1- A
Koel hui sstraat 3

Post code

6523
5373
7061
6641
3903
6851

pagina 1 van 1

NK
BC
BT
DC
LA
NB

TT Nijnegen 5
Hercul es 6
SKF 5

Her pen 3
Hut af 6
TCB 2

Hut af 6
Hercul es 6
SKF 5

SKF 5
Her pen 3
TT N jnmegen 5

TCB 2
TT N jmegen 5
Hercul es 6

Her pen 3
Hut af 6
TCB 2

Hercul es 6
SKF 5
TT N jnmegen 5

Her pen 3
TCB 2
TT N jnmegen 5

TCB 2
Hercul es 6
Hut af 6

Her pen 3
SKF 5
Hut af 6

Pl aats

NI JMEGEN
HERPEN
TERBORG

BEUNI NGEN GLD
VEENENDAAL

HUI SSEN

Tel . zaa

024- 3888675
06- 23532826
0315- 329360
024-6771703
0318- 514558
026- 3252628



